Hersteller: Modell:
Aiko 450W | A450-MAH54Mb | ABC Black Hole Series | 3,2mm-Einzelglas | 1722x1134x30mm | Full Black
Aiko 460W | A460-MAH54Db | ABC Neostar 2S+ | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1757x1134x30mm | Full Black
Aiko 465W | A465-MAH54Db | ABC Neostar 2S+ | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1757x1134x30mm | Full Black
Aiko 470W | A470-MAH54Dw | 2P | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1757x1134x30mm | BFR
Aiko 500W | A500-MAH60Db | ABC Neostar 2S+ | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1954x1134x30mm | Full Black (April 2025)
BYD 12.8 kWh | BYD Battery-Box Premium HVS 12.8 inkl. BMS
BYD 5.12 kWh | BYD Battery-Box Premium HVS 5.1 inkl. BMS
BYD 7.7 kWh | BYD Battery-Box Premium HVS 7.7 inkl. BMS
CECEP Solar 440W | Tier 1 | CEC6-48E-440TDV-R | QingTian | Bifazial, Transparent | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
DAH Solar 435W | DHN-54X16/FS(BB) | "Full Screen" 3,2mm-Einzelglas | 1722x1134x32mm | Full Black
DAH Solar 500W | DHN-60R18/DG(BB) | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1994x1134x30mm | Full Black
DAH Solar 500W | DHN-60R18/FS(BB)-500W | Bifazial | "Full Screen" 2mm-Doppelglas | 1994x1134x30mm | Full Black
DAS Solar 440W | DAS-DH108NA | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1722x1134x30 | Full Black
Huawei alle Produkte auf Anfrage
Hyundai 435W | HiT-H435MF-FB | 1,6mm Doppelglas | HJT | 1722x1134x30mm | Full Black
Hyundai 450W | HiT-H450LE-FB | 1,6mm Doppelglas | HJT | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Hyundai 455W | HiT-H455LE-FB(ZB) | 1,6mm Doppelglas | HJT | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
JA Solar 430W | JAM54D41-430/GB | Bifazial, Transparent | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1722x1134x30mm | Full Black
JA Solar 440W | JAM54D40-440/LB | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | BFR
JA Solar 440W | JAM54D41-440/GB | Bifazial, Transparent | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
JA Solar 445W | JAM54D40-445/LB | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | BFR
JA Solar 450W | JAM54D40 450/LB | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | BFR
JA Solar 450W | JAM54D41-450/LB | Bifazial, Transparent | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black (April)
JA Solar 500W | JAM60D41-500/LB | Bifazial, Transparent | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1953x1134x30mm | Full Black (April)
JA Solar 585W | JAM66D42 585/MB | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 2278x1134x30mm | Silver Frame
Jinko 435W | JKM435-54HL4R-BDB | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Jinko 440W | JKM440-54HL4R-BDB | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Jinko 580W | JKM580N-72HL4-BDV | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 2278x1134x30mm | Silver Frame (April 2025)
Jinko 590W | JKM590N-72HL4-BDV | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 2278x1134x30mm | Silver Frame (April 2025)
Jolywood 445W | JW-HD108N-R3-445 | Bifazial, Transparent | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Jolywood 450W | JW-HD96N-R2-450 | Bifazial, Transparent | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black (April)
Jolywood 500W | JW-HD108N-R2-500 | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1960x1134x30mm | BFR
Jolywood 500W | JW-HD108N-R2-500 | Bifazial, Transparent | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1960x1134x30mm | Full Black
Maysun Solar 440W | MS440MDG-48HB | TwinSun Pro | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Maysun Solar 460W | MS460MDG-48HB | TwinSun Pro | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Q-Sun 585W | Q-SUN QN-585HT-06 | Bifazial | 2mm-Doppelglas | 2278x1134x30mm | Silver Frame
Sunpro Power 450W | SPDG450-N96R12 | Bifazial, Transparent | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30 | Full Black o . Black Mesh (April)
Sunpro Power 500W | SPDG500-N108R12 | Bifazial, Transparent | 2mm-Doppelglas | 1960x1134x30 | Full Black o . Black Mesh (April)
Sunpro Power 580W | SPDG580-N144M10 | Bifazial, Transparent | 2mm-Doppelglas | 2279x1134x35 | Silver Frame
Suntech 440W | STP440S-C54/Nshtb+ Ultra V Pro mini | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1722x1134x30mm | Full Black
Tongwei 440W | TWMNH-48HC440 | Bifazial | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Trina Solar 435W | Vertex S+ TSM-435NEG9R.25 | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Trina Solar 440W | Vertex S+ TSM-440NEG9R.28 | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | BFR
Trina Solar 440W | Vertex S+ TSM-440NEG9RC.27 | Bifazial, Transparent | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Clear Black
Trina Solar 445W | Vertex S+ TSM-445NEG9R.25 | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Trina Solar 450W | Vertex S+ TSM-450NEG9R.25 | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Trina Solar 450W | Vertex S+ TSM-450NEG9R.28 | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | BFR
Trina Solar 490W | Vertex S+ TSM-490NEG18R.28 | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1960x1134x30mm | BFR
Trina Solar 500W | Vertex S+ TSM-500NEG18R.28 | 1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1960x1134x30mm | BFR
Trina Solar 500W | Vertex S+ TSM-500NEG18RC.27 | Bifazial, Transparent |1,6mm-Doppelglas | 1960x1134x30mm | Clear Black (Mai 2025)
Ulica Solar 450W | UL-450M-108BDGN | Bifazial, Transparent | 2 mm-Doppelglas | 1762x1134x30mm | Full Black
Ulica Solar 500W | UL-500M-120BDGN | Bifazial, Transparent | 2 mm-Doppelglas | 1952x1134x30mm | Full Black